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MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

2
1
4
3
6
5
7

12
13
14

U7 méannlich

U7 weiblich

Bodenmiller Luca 2016 TSV Niederstaufen

Hiss Maximilian 2016 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Mihatsch Lorenz 2016 TSV Niederstaufen
Kugler Julian 2016 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Brinz Nico 2017 Tri-Club Lindenberg

Boll Nils 2017 TSV Niederstaufen

Ihler David 2016 SC Scheidegg

Blank Anna 2016 TSV Stiefenhofen
Baldauf Marie 2016 TSV Heimenkirch

Einsle Marta 2016 SG Simmerberg Outdoor

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

2:14,8
2:15,1
2:20,6
2:30,6
2:34,9
2:45,0
2:57,3

1:54,1
2:16,0
2:31,1

0:00,3
0:05,8
0:15,8
0:20,1
0:30,2
0:42,5

0:21,9
0:37,0
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

21
20
23
19
22
26
24

30
36
32
33
38
39
42
31
44
40
37
35
43
34

U9 ménnlich

U9 weiblich

Kuhn Laurenz
Schubert Hugo
Boll Jonas

Holtz Anton
Bodenmiller Tom
Weitzel Felix
Fink Emil

Wohrle Ferdinand

Haisermann Sophie

Ré&dler Anna
Hiss Magdalena
Schadler Lea
Klockhaus Inka
Brugger Ida
Schubert Finja
Baur Hannah
Einsle Ida
Immler Alina
Erd Frieda
Schorer Annika
Rauh Emma
Gunther Vicky

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

2014 TSV Heimenkirch

2015 TSV Niederstaufen

2014 TSV Niederstaufen

2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2014 TSV Niederstaufen

2014 SC Scheidegg

2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2015 TSV Niederstaufen

2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2014 TSV Heimenkirch

2015 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2015 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 SC Scheidegg

2014 SC Scheidegg

2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2015 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 SC Scheidegg

2015 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 SC Scheidegg

6:59,7
7:14,0
7:48,4
7:56,1
7:57,8
8:09,1
8:19,7
9:03,5

7:30,4
8:22,5
8:47,0
8:48,8
9:11,3
9:12,9
9:17,3
9:24,7
10:02,5
10:03,8
10:09,6
10:30,2
10:48,2
13:12,5

0:14,3
0:48,7
0:56,4
0:58,1
1:09,4
1:20,0
2:03,8

0:52,1
1:16,6
1:18,4
1:40,9
1:42,5
1:46,9
1:54,3
2:32,1
2:33,4
2:39,2
2:59,8
3:17,8
5:42,1
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3

(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

49
48
52
51
64
53
55
54
58
59
62
56
61
60
63
57

68
72
69
75
70
73

U11 maénnlich

U11 weiblich

Schémig Daniel

Schweighart Cornelius

Schubert Timo
Bodenmiller Luis
Waltner Ferdinand
Schubert Arvin
Réadler Felix

Sinz Paul

Mullis Mathis
Immler Lukas
Brugger Jakob
Wankel David
Klockhaus Lars
Felder Emil
Embritz Julian
Rauh Malte

Lau Sebastian

Blank Lea
Weitzel Sophia
Straub Martha
Einsle Leni
Schlachter Emma
Ihler Klara

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

2012 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2012 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2012 TSV Niederstaufen

2012 TSV Niederstaufen

2013 TSV Stiefenhofen

2013 TSV Niederstaufen

2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 TSV Stiefenhofen

2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 SC Scheidegg

2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor

2012 TSV Stiefenhofen

2012 SC Scheidegg

2012 TSV Heimenkirch

2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 SC Scheidegg

2013 SC Scheidegg

8:58,5
9:00,5
9:03,8
9:15,2
9:45,7
9:47,4
9:56,4
9:56,8
10:01,5
11:17,2
11:49,5
11:49,9
12:11,8
12:20,3
12:54,8
14:31,5
14:47,4

10:48,5
11:13,7
11:23,2
11:53,9
12:40,2
13:36,6

0:02,0
0:05,3
0:16,7
0:47,2
0:48,9
0:57,9
0:58,3
1:03,0
2:18,7
2:51,0
2:51,4
3:13,3
3:21,8
3:56,3
5:33,0
5:48,9

0:25,2
0:34,7
1:05,4
1:51,7
2:48,1
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3

(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

79
80
90
81
82
83
86
89
85
87

97
95
96
94

U13 mannlich

U13 weiblich

Blank Anton
Waltner Johannes
Burger Noah

Heim Timo
Schweighart Xaver
Haisermann Paul
Erd Elias

Prinz Leon
Ortmann Johannes
Kuhn Constantin
Heumdiller Philipp

Danks Pia
Brey Sara
Sutter Johanna
Bayer Karoline

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

2010 TSV Stiefenhofen

2010 TSV Stiefenhofen

2010 TSV Ellhofen

2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2010 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2010 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2010 TSV Heimenkirch

2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2010 TSV Niederstaufen

14:03,9
14:31,2
15:14,0
15:22,4
15:47,4
17:18,9
18:14,2
18:29,3
18:32,7
19:39,1
20:42,4

17:15,1
18:36,0
19:55,1
21:32,3

0:27,3
1:10,1
1:18,5
1:43,5
3:15,0
4:10,3
4:25,4
4:28,8
5:35,2
6:38,5

1:20,9
2:40,0
4:17,2
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(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U15 mannlich

U15 weiblich

Herzog Karl
Burger Timo
Liebe Karl
Burger Luca
Danks Niklas

Minichberger Lenny

Burger Leni
Prinz Silvana
Kleindienst Paula
Straub Lilly
Piechatzek Sarah

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

2008 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2009 TSV Niederstaufen

2009 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2009 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2008 TSV Niederstaufen

2008 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2008 TSV Heimenkirch

2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg

13:10,5
14:26,5
15:30,0
15:49,5
16:35,0
18:35,5

15:53,9
17:29,5
18:56,0
19:25,0
19:49,1

1:16,0
2:19,5
2:39,0
3:24,5
5:25,0

1:35,6
3:02,1
3:31,1
3:55,2
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122 U17 mannlich Kurz Niklas 2006 TSV Heimenkirch 19:03,1
2 119 Wiesenfarth Lukas 2006 TSV Stiefenhofen 23:54,0 4:50,9
3 120 Brey Julian 2007 SG Simmerberg Outdoor 26:06,8 7:03,7
MTB Kreiscup V1.3 www.tsv-heimenkirch.de seite 6 von 3
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128 U119 mannlich Seubert Manuel 2005 TSV Niederstaufen 32:08,3
2 127 Miller Lukas 2005 TSV Niederstaufen 32:45,3 0:37,0
1 133 U119 weiblich Kleindienst Lara 2004 Tri-Club Lindenberg 25:36,9
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1 Master mannlich Malang Tobias 1999 TSV Heimenkirch 23:46,9

2 145 Straul Lukas 1995 TSV Niederstaufen 24:20,0 0:33,1
3 141 HOR Christoph 1997 Tri-Club Lindenberg 25:44,8 1:57,9
4 139 HOR Sebastian 1995 Tri-Club Lindenberg 25:53,3 2:06,4
5 144 Jordan Mario 1999 TSV Heimenkirch 26:05,9 2:19,0
6 143 Brugger Tobias 1995 Tri-Club Lindenberg 28:44,5 4:57,6
7 142 Werres Aaron 1999 Tri-Club Lindenberg 30:24,5 6:37,6
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

Oldies mannlich

Oldies weiblich

Bayer Thomas
Danks Philipp
Prinz Artur

Burger Simon
Liebe Norbert
Haisermann Daniel
Schadler Martin

Danks Nicki
Kleindienst Kathrin

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de

1970 TSV Niederstaufen

1980 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
1971 TSV Heimenkirch

1975 TSV Ellhofen

1979 TSV Niederstaufen

1975 Tri-Club Lindenberg
1977 TSV Heimenkirch

1979 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
1977 Tri-Club Lindenberg

26:01,2
26:33,1
26:49,4
26:52,9
29:06,2
30:11,7
35:46,0

25:10,8
27:14,9

0:31,9
0:48,2
0:51,7
3:05,0
4:10,5
9:44,8

2:04,1
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